
Syderstone Parish Council Calendar of Meetings 2024    

Meetings are held at the Village Hall at 7.30pm, usually on the third Thursday of the month. 

Refreshments are served at all meetings.    

Thursday 25th January 

Thursday 15th February 

Thursday 21st March 

Thursday 18th April 

Thursday 16th May * 

Thursday 20th June 

Thursday 18th July 

Thursday 19th September 

Thursday 17th October 

Thursday 21st November 

Thursday 19th December 

 

*The Annual Parish Meeting will begin at 7.00pm followed by the Annual Parish Council 

Meeting.   

  


